Optical System
Standard units are supplied with frosted extruded micro-grooved square polycarbonate
lens.
Mounting
Mounting holes are provided. This product can be surface or suspension mounted.
Construction
Die and brake-formed, code gauge, steel housing and ends. Knockouts are provided
for conduit attachment.

Catalogue #: Type:
Order Key
Intellect Controllers (Ordered Separately)
Item No. Description Sensor Type
Compatibility
KIT00226 8 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00227 4 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00228 2 Buttons Keypad V99(LV01)
KIT00229 1 Button Keypad V99(LV01)
ELC00368 Remote Controller V99(LV02)
Remote ControllerKeypad Room Controller
1-Button 2-Button 4-Button 8-Button
Wireless Solo
- -
Type OptionsCRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
8 - (80+)
24
48
96
Size Nominal
Lumens Watts
24” 2000 18
48”
2000 18
4000 32
96”
4000 32
8000 66
LCOM LED
Other options may be available, consult factory. Sensor
V99(LV01)*  - Intellect Wireless
             Occ/Daylight In-fixture
                            Sensor-Leviton
     (Not Available in 347V)
V99(LV02)** - Intellect Solo
             Occ/Daylight In-fixture
                 Sensor-Leviton
N
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
Nominal
Lumens
020L - 2000
020L - 2000
040L - 4000
040L - 4000
080L - 8000
EXAMPLE: LCOMN48-LED840K40LUNV-P95V99(LV01)
Lens
P95 - Frosted Square
Lens
P95
Driver Options
B39 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack-LED
 (Not Available in 24-inch length)
48
”
96
”
Mounting Kits (Ordered Separately)
Size Item No.
KIT00001 Chain Set (2) 4ft w/ S-hooks.M10
KIT00002 Speedy Hangers (2).M23
KIT00003 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.M26
KIT00043 Aircraft Cable & Canopy Set (2) 4ft.M48
(Cord not included with the kit)
KIT00044 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 3ft.M29
KIT00045 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 4ft.M29
KIT00046 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 6ft.M29